
Columbus Technical College FY 2025 Fee Schedule

HRS ACTI MISR TCKK INAC INST MSCT CAMP FACS TUIT TOTAL
1 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    107.00$     528.00$     
2 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    214.00$     635.00$     
3 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    321.00$     742.00$     
4 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    428.00$     849.00$     
5 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    535.00$     956.00$     
6 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    642.00$     1,063.00$  
7 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    749.00$     1,170.00$  
8 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    856.00$     1,277.00$  
9 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    963.00$     1,384.00$  

10 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    1,070.00$  1,491.00$  
11 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    1,177.00$  1,598.00$  
12 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    1,284.00$  1,705.00$  
13 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    1,391.00$  1,812.00$  
14 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    1,498.00$  1,919.00$  
15 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    1,605.00$  2,026.00$  

HRS ACTI MISR TCKK INAC INST MSCT CAMP FACS TUIT TOTAL
1 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    214.00$     635.00$     
2 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    428.00$     849.00$     
3 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    642.00$     1,063.00$  
4 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    856.00$     1,277.00$  
5 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    1,070.00$  1,491.00$  
6 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    1,284.00$  1,705.00$  
7 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    1,498.00$  1,919.00$  
8 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    1,712.00$  2,133.00$  
9 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    1,926.00$  2,347.00$  

10 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    2,140.00$  2,561.00$  
11 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    2,354.00$  2,775.00$  
12 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    2,568.00$  2,989.00$  
13 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    2,782.00$  3,203.00$  
14 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    2,996.00$  3,417.00$  

15+ 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    3,210.00$  3,631.00$  

HRS ACTI MISR TCKK INAC INST MSCT CAMP FACS TUIT TOTAL
1 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    428.00$     849.00$     
2 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    856.00$     1,277.00$  
3 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    1,284.00$  1,705.00$  
4 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    1,712.00$  2,133.00$  
5 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    2,140.00$  2,561.00$  
6 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    2,568.00$  2,989.00$  
7 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    2,996.00$  3,417.00$  
8 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    3,424.00$  3,845.00$  
9 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    3,852.00$  4,273.00$  

10 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    4,280.00$  4,701.00$  
11 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    4,708.00$  5,129.00$  
12 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    5,136.00$  5,557.00$  
13 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    5,564.00$  5,985.00$  
14 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    5,992.00$  6,413.00$  
15 45.00$  60.00$  110.00$  6.00$  60.00$  40.00$  50.00$  50.00$    6,420.00$  6,841.00$  

The tuition and fee schedules for the college are listed below and are subject to change.  The fee schedules reflect tuition and fee 

charges for in state students, out of state students and international students.

Tuition and Fees-In State Students- Effective  Fall Semester 202612

Tuition and Fees-Out of State Students-  Effective  Fall Semester 202612

Tuition and Fees-International Students- Effective Fall Semester 202612


